

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1917/2007

MD. SHAFIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJALI AWASTHI

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for stay)

Date: 23/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. F. Dutt Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shamba Datta, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Matter is stated to be listed on 31.8.2007. Till then, status quo be
maintained by all concerned.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master