

t

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1917/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2006 in CMRA No. 205425/2006
in CR No. 275/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MD. SHAFIQUE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJALI AWASTHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer
for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19872 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.for
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in July, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master