

h

ITEM NOS.202 & 203

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6561 OF 2010

MD. SHAFIQUE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANJALI AWASTHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6562/2010

Date: 29/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr. David A.,Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matters are
adjourned. List after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER